Waterproof Transformers

Waterproof Electronic 12V

Black 60W

ET60

Black 60W
Quicklink: Q6E4

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimmable
Type

Dimensions

Transformer Height
Transformer Length
Transformer Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Minimum Wattage
Voltage

Black
Polycarbonate

Yes
P67

Yes

Waterproof
Electronic

25mm
125mm
31mm

60W
20W
12V AC

The ET60 is an IP67 rated electronic pre wired dimmable waterproof transformer. These
transformers are not designed to be buried underground.




